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Price
106.79 USD
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General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

(2] 0.80% (0.85)

US95040Q1040
WELL

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

58,365 EUR
S&P 500

101.20 USD (2,000)
112.05 USD (100)
105.99 USD
106.9416 USD
105.54 USD

105.94 USD
106.498503 USD
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228,361,114.30
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US95040Q1040&ID_NOTATION=76158
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US95040Q1040&ID_NOTATION=76158
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2906ed5a8b1daab1f9bf5e2059a9504304541aedc8b8d05ef9b9c79ac6f9da75&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=73b15d18e7c4de496&time=1721378100&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=04be91481c1d4cd57fb60ecdaaec92fad9f6bcccd3eabf5061c507916314f05f&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f86d8c551085afc51&time=1721378100&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f6b15b313cdc628394d64dbba0a7bdf2042d871a70aad1b424ef882ff88fc8d2&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d276e9bda4c722433&time=1721378100&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cf0e3918cfb139dbcf5bd57daeac7077d96c04c591e14f345df5766c7e326f7c&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6c9071583793d40ab&time=1721378100&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9a323cc31711188cb271a5853acbb34f4712e60a9fd58b699bc20356db451cce&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a2b5ec27f46928c61&time=1721378100&tool=RSC

WELLTOWER INC.

Details
2024/07/17 22:00:02 5y
Price
106.79 USD l’f
Difference (] 0.80% (0.85) 100.00 f
General attributes #\ ﬁ I'd “‘\'
87.50 N {
ISIN US95040Q1040 / %‘ V HWM h N«‘
Symbol WELL w i Ihr M
Exchange NYSE 75.00 rl\
Currency uUsD w f
Sector Other wﬂ L I
Security type Stock 62.50 y -
Market cap (m) 58,365 EUR N
Benchmark S&P 500 50.00 " '
Market data ‘
Bid (Bid size) 101.20 USD (2,000) 3730
Ask (Ask size) 112.05 USD (100)
Open 105.99 USD 2020 2021 2022 2024
High 106.9416 USD
Low 105.54 USD
Close (prev. day) 105.94 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 106.498503 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,144,399
Trading volume 228,361,114.30 Price data
Number of trades 21,373 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 105.39 USD (2,544,365)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 104.16 USD (3,282,762)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 97.46 USD (2,767,638)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 90.58 USD (2,672,528)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 106.94 USD (2024/07/17)
Perf (%) +19.13% +34.70% +19.08% YTD Low | date 85.40 USD (2024/02/02)
Perf (abs.) +17.15 +27.51 +17.11 52 Weeks High | date 106.94 USD (2024/07/17)
Beta 0.58 0.82 0.70 52 Weeks Low | date 77.90 USD (2023/07/18)
Volatility 17.52 19.69 25.05

All listings for WELLTOWER INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 97.68 EUR 0.01 3
17
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:06 97.30 EUR 0.00 1
18
NYSE 2024/07/ 22:00 106.79 USD 228.36 21,373
17
Munich 2024/07/ 08:07 97.30 EUR 0.00 1
18
London Stock 2024/07/ 15:39 106.21 USD 0.00 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=76158
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132144366
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=149590133
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79908063
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805454

WELLTOWER INC.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/07/ 08:05 97.30 EUR 0.00
18

2024/07/ 09:10 97.30 EUR 0.00
18

2024/07/ 10:10 97.64 EUR 0.00
18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805454
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13096615
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323688
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=244675169

WELLTOWER INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

welltower

Contact Details
WELLTOWER INC.

4500 Dorr Street - 43615 Toledo
Telefon: +1-419-247-2800

Fax: +1-419-247-2826

E-mail: info@welltower.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Kenneth
Bacon

Karen
DeSalvo

Ade Patton

Dennis Lopez

Diana Reid

Johnese
Spisso

Kathryn
Sullivan

Sergio Rivera

Shankh Mitra

John Burkart

Josh
Fieweger
Matt
McQueen
Nikhil
Chaudhri
Swagat
Banerjee

Tim McHugh

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@welltower.com
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